
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

33 
22 
95 

4 
10 
13 

3 

14 

Class 

BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 

BAMBINO 

Name 

Francesco Lisignoli 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Theodore Anthony  
Ammar Tabaza 
Liam Ohanlon 
Berzan Altinsoy 

Nahyl Gahoudi 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

7 
10 

7 

Diff 

0.285 
0.936 
3.543 
4.017 
4.569 
6.185 

Gap 

0.285 
0.651 
2.607 
0.474 
0.552 
1.616 

Best Tm 

1:02.670 
1:02.955 
1:03.606 
1:06.213 
1:06.687 
1:07.239 
1:08.855 

1:03.043 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official result 
Kart no 13 - 10 points deduction due to contact 
Kart no 14 - DQ - Technical Non- confirmity 

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:04:14 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 6  2022/2023 

1- Qualifying Practice 

Bambino - Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:43:33 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

2/26/2023 10:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

14 
22 
33 
95 
13 

4 
3 

10 

Class 

BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 

BAMBINO 

Name 

Nahyl Gahoudi 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Liam Ohanlon 
Theodore Anthony  
Berzan Altinsoy 

Ammar Tabaza 

Laps 

11 
11 

9 
11 

9 
10 
10 

10 

Diff 

0.079 
0.401 
0.897 
3.304 
3.599 
4.942 

Gap 

0.079 
0.322 
0.496 
2.407 
0.295 
1.343 

Best Tm 

1:02.052 
1:02.131 
1:02.453 
1:02.949 
1:05.356 
1:05.651 
1:06.994 

1:05.563 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Kart no 10 - DQ - Technical Non- confirmity 

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:05:24 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 6  2022/2023 

2 -HEAT 

Bambino - Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:11:01 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

2/26/2023 12:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

14 
95 
22 
33 

4 
13 
10 

3 

Class 

BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 

Name 

Nahyl Gahoudi 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Theodore Anthony  
Liam Ohanlon 
Ammar Tabaza 
Berzan Altinsoy 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

0.511 
0.542 
1.028 
2.957 
3.523 
4.229 
6.388 

Gap 

0.511 
0.031 
0.486 
1.929 
0.566 
0.706 
2.159 

Best Tm 

1:01.896 
1:02.407 
1:02.438 
1:02.924 
1:04.853 
1:05.419 
1:06.125 
1:08.284 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:06:23 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 6  2022/2023 

3 - PRE-FINAL 

Bambino - Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:09:04 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

2/26/2023 14:05 


